503383058 07/08/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3429680

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HOYOS LABS CORP.	06/24/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HOYOS LABS CORP.
Street Address:	PUERTA DEL CONDADO STE PT
Internal Address:	1095 WILSON AVE
City:	SAN JUAN
State/Country:	PUERTO RICO
Postal Code:	00907

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14587633

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (914)288-0023

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 914-288-0022

Email: uspto@leasonellis.com
Correspondent Name: LEASON ELLIS LLP
Address Line 1: ONE BARKER AVENUE

Address Line 2: FIFTH FLOOR

Address Line 4: WHITE PLAINS, NEW YORK 10601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	10141/003353-US5
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	HENRY GABATHULER
SIGNATURE:	/henry gabathuler/
DATE SIGNED:	07/08/2015

Total Attachments: 1 source=01339648#page1.tif

PATENT 503383058 REEL: 036087 FRAME: 0582

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

HOYOS LABS CORP., the Assignee of Patent Application Serial No. 14/587,633, filed December 31, 2014 has changed its address from:

> HOYOS LABS CORP. 1095 WILSON AVENUE, SUITE PT SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO 00907-1786

> > To:

HOYOS LABS CORP. Puerta del Condado ste PT 1095 Wilson Ave San Juan, PR 00907

Dated: July 8, 2015	Henry Gabathuler
	65,763 Registration Number
	- Attorney - Title

RECORDED: 07/08/2015

PATENT **REEL: 036087 FRAME: 0583**